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2 КЛАСС 
 

№ ФИ ребенка Аудиро- 

вание 

(из 25 

возмож.) 

Алфавит+ 

лексика 

(из 63 

возмож.) 

Страно- 

ведение 

(из 12 

возмож.)   

Итог 

(из 100 

возмож.) 

 

Победители, 

призеры 

1.  Алексеев Андрей 19 27 6 52  

2.  Алиева Айшан 16 26 7 49  

3.  Амирова Алиса 21 48 11 80 призер 

4.  Артемьева Катя 17 21 7 45  

5.  Артемьева Элизавета 12 9 8 29  

6.  Ахметзянова Зарина 6 16 5 27  

7.  Ашрапов Тимур 19 34 10 63  

8.  Бабакаева Зарина 11 14 3 28  

9.  Бадретдинова Азалия 22 61 9 92 III 

10.  Бадриева Самира 15 30 11 56  

11.  Баженов Тимур 25 54 9 88 призер 

12.  Баранов Кирилл 10 19 0 29  

13.  Близняков Роман 14 26 1 41  

14.  Богатырева Анастасия 22 43 9 74  

15.  Бронников Иван 20 55 10 85 призер 

16.  Булатова Александра 21 39 8 68  

17.  Бушмакин Никита 17 37 3 57  

18.  Валеев Артур 16 28 0 44  

19.  Валиева Аделина 21 29 8 58  

20.  Васильев Роман 22 43 8 73  

21.  Васильева София 19 43 11 73  

22.  Вассёва Ирина 22 54 7 83 призер 

23.  Вахрушева Кира 13 18 5 36  

24.  Гавшина Анна 14 19 9 42  

25.  Галимов Тимур 9 3 4 16  

26.  Гарипова Лиза 18 35 7 60  
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№ ФИ ребенка Аудиро- 

вание 

(из 25 

возмож.) 

Алфавит+ 

лексика 

(из 63 

возмож.) 

Страно- 

ведение 

(из 12 

возмож.)   

Итог 

(из 100 

возмож.) 

 

Победители, 

призеры 

27.  Гафуллина Самира 19 29 0 48  

28.  Гильфанутдинова Виктория 17 50 10 77  

29.  Глебова Алёна 20 48 8 76  

30.  Гольцова Ксения 18 33 7 58  

31.  Горбунова Дарья 23 55 10 88 призер 

32.  Горбунова Софья 20 38 3 61  

33.  Гуреева Екатерина 19 54 9 82 призер 

34.  Гущин Роман 20 53 11 84 призер 

35.  Давков Артемий 20 58 9 87 призер 

36.  Дёгтев Савва 22 49 11 82 призер 

37.  Денисов Андрей 22 58 10 90 призер 

38.  Джесс Анна 23 34 8 65  

39.  Драгомир Катерина 18 35 0 53  

40.  Драчев Артем  22 62 11 95 II 

41.  Дубовцева Мария 18 24 7 49  

42.  Жилинский Григорий  22 62 12 96 I 

43.  Замеров Артур 22 53 11 86 призер 

44.  Зарипов Амир 15 6 1 22  

45.  Зеленская Есения 16 27 10 53  

46.  Иванов Михаил 22 61 9 92 III 

47.  Иванова Дарья 21 53 10 84 призер 

48.  Ивченко Виктория 17 28 1 46  

49.  Исламова Сафира Айратовна 10 8 9 27  

50.  Калашникова Анна 18 45 9 72  

51.  Калимуллина Эльфинур 16 32 4 52  

52.  Кандакова Арина 19 27 9 55  

53.  Каримова Амина 22 51 4 77  

54.  Каюмова Карина 19 27 8 54  

55.  Квиткина Елена 23 58 11 92 III 

56.  Килина Настя 16 26 7 49  

57.  Киреев Степан 13 21 10 44  

58.  Ковалев Иван 15 17 2 34  

59.  Ковина Катя 21 41 3 65  

60.  Кожевникова Кира 20 46 6 72  

61.  Колмогоров Степан 18 41 7 66  

62.  Комова Елизавета 21 29 7 57  

63.  Копосова Екатерина 17 21 7 45  
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№ ФИ ребенка Аудиро- 

вание 

(из 25 

возмож.) 

Алфавит+ 

лексика 

(из 63 

возмож.) 

Страно- 

ведение 

(из 12 

возмож.)   

Итог 

(из 100 

возмож.) 

 

Победители, 

призеры 

64.  Корепанова Мария 23 53 6 82 призер 

65.  Коровкин Максим 21 46 0 67  

66.  Королев Роман 18 26 12 56  

67.  Красноперов Данил 9 30 1 40  

68.  Круткина Дарья 22 40 12 74  

69.  Крылов Арсений 19 59 11 89 призер 

70.  Кудрявцева Настя 18 40 6 64  

71.  Куликова Софья 23 50 3 76  

72.  Кунгуров Егор 21 49 10 80 призер 

73.  Ловчиков Алексей 15 38 10 63  

74.  Логачева Виктория 22 50 8 80 призер 

75.  Ломаев Григорий 13 17 8 38  

76.  Ломакина Варвара 20 55 9 84 призер 

77.  Лосев Даниил 18 44 1 63  

78.  Лютикова Анна 21 57 11 89 призер 

79.  Максимова Анастасия 14 29 10 53  

80.  Малых Аня 17 27 3 47  

81.  Марданшина Амина 20 53 11 84 

(1 класс) 

призер 

82.  Маринченко Глеб 23 48 9 80 призер 

83.  Мартемьянова Виктория 17 53 11 81 призер 

84.  Мартьянов Артём 17 50 9 76  

85.  Маточкина Юлия 17 17 11 45  

86.  Мельников Егор 17 26 12 55  

87.  Меркушева Екатерина 18 25 10 53  

88.  Морозов Савва 21 42 8 71  

89.  Мурыгина Елизавета 22 48 0 70  

90.  Мышкин Егор 20 45 7 72  

91.  Назарова Дарья 25 61 10 96 I 

92.  Насырова Динара 15 12 7 34  

93.  Наумова Елизавета 21 46 3 70  

94.  Начаров Роман 17 36 7 60  

95.  Низаметдинов Марк 15 29 4 48 

(1 класс) 

 

96.  Никонов Сергей 11 12 4 27  

97.  Нугуманова Амалия 22 46 6 74  

98.  Нуруллин Салават 23 53 7 83 призер 
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№ ФИ ребенка Аудиро- 

вание 

(из 25 

возмож.) 

Алфавит+ 

лексика 

(из 63 

возмож.) 

Страно- 
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(из 12 

возмож.)   
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Победители, 

призеры 

99.  Охотников Роман 21 58 8 87 призер 

100.  Павлова Елизавета 20 50 12 82 призер 

101.  Патрушев Никита 5 24 4 33  

102.  Пахомова Ирина 13 23 2 38  

103.   Полетаев Денис 22 43 9 74  

104.  Полякова Елизавета 19 54 11 84 призер 

105.  Ракова Кира 15 11 7 33  

106.  Рогозин Григорий 17 40 10 67  

107.  Рыбин Роман 18 24 1 43  

108.  Рыболовлев Савелий 11 14 2 27  

109.  Савинская Вика 12 22 9 43  

110.  Сагдатуллина Алина 21 50 9 80 призер 

111.  Сагитова Амелия 24 59 12 95 II 

112.  Сайфулин Данис 17 31 6 54  

113.  Семериков Александр 12 31 0 43  

114.  Семин Марк 10 21 0 31  

115.  Сентябов Иван 15 56 9 80 призер 

116.  Серебренников Ярослав 24 60 12 96 I 

117.  Скорняков Денис 19 16 0 35  

118.  Смирнов Андрей 21 53 8 82 призер 

119.  Сморкалова Алина 20 61 11 92 III 

120.  Соколов Артём 18 39 7 64  

121.  Соколова Александра 16 35 11 62  

122.  Соснина Алина 21 35 10 66  

123.  Спешилова Кира 19 51 10 80 призер 

124.  Старков Бронислав 15 17 5 37  

125.  Столбов Иван 14 23 0 37  

126.  Стрелова Дарья 12 22 8 42  

127.  Суслова Александра 21 49 7 77  

128.  Счастливцев Ярослав 9 15 4 28  

129.  Сычугова Ирина 19 39 10 68  

130.  Тарасов Данил 21 56 9 86 призер 

131.  Тарасов Демьян 23 36 0 59  

132.  Трефилова Алиса 21 45 12 78  

133.  Тронина Стэфания 20 41 3 64  

134.  Турина Арина 21 53 9 83 призер 

135.  Тюрин Миша 18 30 1 49  



5 

 

№ ФИ ребенка Аудиро- 

вание 

(из 25 

возмож.) 

Алфавит+ 

лексика 

(из 63 

возмож.) 

Страно- 

ведение 

(из 12 

возмож.)   

Итог 

(из 100 

возмож.) 

 

Победители, 

призеры 

136.  Тюрина Елизавета 20 61 8 89 призер 

137.  Усатова Женя 18 6 3 27  

138.  Фадеева Тамила 22 51 12 85 призер 

139.  Федорова Дарья 20 34 4 58  

140.  Фетисова Мария 17 20 0 37  

141.  Филимонова Элина 18 26 0 44  

142.  Ходырев Илья 12 23 6 41  

143.  Холмогорова Екатерина 17 26 7 50  

144.  Хусаинов Радомир 11 18 9 38  

145.  Черныш Варвара 22 50 0 72 

(1 класс) 

 

146.  Шайгарданов Альберт 18 46 10 74  

147.  Шаляпина Дарья 22 55 0 77  

148.  Шамсутдинова Алина 16 6 7 29  

149.  Шахова Софья 24 62 9 95 II 

150.  Шачкова Егения 12 39 11 62  

151.  Шестова Злата 18 40 7 65  

152.  Шутов Матвей 20 29 8 57  

153.  Эйдинова Вероника 16 20 7 43  

154.  Эрдоган София 21 27 4 52  

155.  Юшкарев Артем 17 36 6 59  

156.  Ялалов Самир 19 26 5 50  

157.   Ясавиева Раяна 17 50 9 76  

 

ИТОГИ: 

 

ФИ ребенка Баллы 

1 место  

Жилинский Григорий  96 

Назарова Дарья  96 

Серебренников Ярослав  96 

2 место  

Драчев Артём 95 

Сагитова Амелия  95 

Шахова Софья  95 
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3 место 

Бадретдинова Азалия 92 

Иванов Михаил  92 

Квиткина Елена  92 

Сморкалова Алина  92 

 

ПРИЗЕРЫ: 

1. Денисов Андрей  90  

2. Крылов Арсения  89 

3. Лютикова Анна  89 

4. Тюрина Елизавета  89 

5. Баженов Тимур  88 

6. Горбунова Дарья 88 

7. Давков Артемий  87 

8. Охотников Роман  87 

9. Замеров Артур  86 

10. Тарасов Данил  86 

11. Бронников Иван  85 

12. Фадеева Тамила  85 

13. Гущин Роман  84 

14. Иванова Дарья  84 

15. Ломакина Варвара  84 

16. Марданшина Амина  84 (1 класс) 

17. Полякова Елизавета  84 

18. Вассёва Ирина  83 

19. Нуруллин Салават  83 

20. Турина Арина  83 

21. Гуреева Екатерина  82 

22. Дёгтев Савва  82 

23. Корепанова Мария  82 

24. Павлова Елизавета  82 

25. Смирнов Андрей 82 

26. Мартемьянова  Виктория 81 

27. Амирова Алиса 80 

28. Кунгуров Егор 80 

29. Сентябов Иван 80 

30. Спешилова Кира 80 

31. Логачева Виктория 80 

32. Маринченко Глеб 80 

33. Сагдатуллина Алина  80 

 


